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63 Hulleys of Baslow

Chesterfield - Wingerworth - Clay Cross - Ashover - Matlock
Effective from: 13/01/2025
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
Wingerworth Church
Wingerworth, Deerlands Road
Wingerworth, Longedge Rise
Hepthorne Lane, Station Road
Clay Cross Bus Station Stand 5
Clay Lane, Windermere Rd
Littlemoor, Ashover Road
Woolley Moor, Ashover New Road
Milltown, The Nettle Inn
Ashover, Moor Road
Kelstedge, Ashover Road
Matlock, Duke Of Wellington
Matlock, County Hall
Matlock, Chesterfield Road opp Smedley Street East
Starkholmes, Highfields Lower School arr
Starkholmes, Highfields Lower School dep
Matlock Green, Red Lion
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn Stand 2
Matlock Green, Red Lion
Starkholmes, Highfields Lower School

Hol
0705
0716
0719

0727
0735
0740
0745
0750
0754
0758
0803
0810
0812

0815
···
···

Sch
0705
0716
0719

0727
0735
0740
0745
0750
0754
0758
0803
0810
0812

0815
0817
0820

0945

0956
1007
1015
1020
1025
1030
1034
1038
1043
1050
1052

1055
···
···

1210

1221
1232
1240
1245
1250
1255
1259
1303
1308
1315
1317

1320
···
···

Hol
1435

1446
1457
1505
1510

1515
1519
1523
1528
1535
1537

1540
···
···

Sch
1435

1446
1457
1505
1510

1515
1519
1523
1528
1535

1536
1540
1550
1553
1600

···
···

1710

1721
1732
1740
1745
1750
1755
1759
1803
1808

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Sch Runs on Schooldays Only

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council
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journey times

Saturday
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
Wingerworth Church
Wingerworth, Deerlands Road
Wingerworth, Longedge Rise
Hepthorne Lane, Station Road
Clay Cross Bus Station Stand 5
Clay Lane, Windermere Rd
Littlemoor, Ashover Road
Woolley Moor, Ashover New Road
Milltown, The Nettle Inn
Ashover, Moor Road
Kelstedge, Ashover Road
Matlock, Duke Of Wellington
Matlock, County Hall
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn Stand 2
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0716
0719

0727
0735
0740
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0750
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0758
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0810
0812
0815

0945
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1007
1015
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1510
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1535
1537
1540
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1750
1755
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Chesterfield - Wingerworth - Clay Cross - Ashover - Matlock
Effective from: 13/01/2025

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council
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63 Hulleys of Baslow

Matlock - Ashover - Clay Cross - Wingerworth - Chesterfield
Effective from: 13/01/2025
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn Stand 2
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn, Stand 4
Matlock, County Hall
Matlock Green, Red Lion
Starkholmes, Highfields Lower School arr
Starkholmes, Highfields Lower School dep
Matlock, Chesterfield Road adj Smedley Street East
Matlock, Duke Of Wellington
Kelstedge, Inn
Ashover, Moor Road
Fallgate, The Nettle Inn
Woolley Moor, Badger Lane
Littlemoor, Ashover Road
Clay Lane, Windermere Rd
Clay Cross Bus Station Stand 5
Hepthorne Lane, Station Road
Wingerworth, Longedge Rise
Wingerworth, Deerlands Road
Wingerworth, opp Church
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
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···

0815

0817
0820
0835
0840
0841
0846
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0853
0858
0903
0908
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Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Sch Runs on Schooldays Only

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council
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Approx.
journey times

Saturday
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn Stand 2
Matlock, County Hall
Matlock, Duke Of Wellington
Kelstedge, Inn
Ashover, Moor Road
Fallgate, The Nettle Inn
Woolley Moor, Badger Lane
Littlemoor, Ashover Road
Clay Lane, Windermere Rd
Clay Cross Bus Station Stand 5
Hepthorne Lane, Station Road
Wingerworth, Longedge Rise
Wingerworth, Deerlands Road
Wingerworth, opp Church
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
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0841
0846
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0853
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0908
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0929
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1205

1325
1327
1331
1336
1340
1343
1348
1353
1358
1403
1409
1419

1430

1600
1602
1605
1610
1615
1618
1623
1628
1633
1638
1644

1649
1654
1705

Matlock - Ashover - Clay Cross - Wingerworth - Chesterfield
Effective from: 13/01/2025

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council


